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22PN INFORMATION SHEET - SEPTIC

This document has been developed to assist residents in finding a plumber, service agent, or desludge agent. This
list is by no means a comprehensive list of all plumbers that work within Loddon Shire. Council does not
recommend or guarantee the work of plumbers included within the listing. The listing is sorted alphabetically and

is subject to change.

Plumbers Service Types Key

Septic tank installation and servicing ST&S

Connection of properties to sewer C

General plumbing needs G

Area descriptions Key

North (e.g. Pyramid Hill, Dingee, Mitiamo, Boort, etc.) N

South (e.g. Wedderburn, Inglewood, Bridgewater, Newbridge, etc.) S

Plumbers

Business name License | Phone Email Service Area

type

Blue Gen Plumbing 51554 | 0407 680 546 steve@bluegenplumbing.com.au | ST&S, C,G | North &
South

Bryan Streader 21970 | 0428 506 562 or | bp.tay.han@myacn.net.au ST&S,C, G | North &

03 5455 2508 South

Capsticks Plumbing & Pumps 25485 03 5450 3882 ST&S, C, G | North

Dunstone Bros Plumbing & 37932 | 03 5446 1535 dunstonebros@bigpond.com ST&S, C, G | North &

Roofing South

Ellis & St Clair Plumbing Pty Ltd | 15818 | 03 5452 1497 chris@ellisandstclair.com.au ST&S, C, G | North

Frank McFadden Plumbing 20548 | 0429 806 566 fmcfadde@bigpond.net.au ST&S, C, G | South

Golden Triangle Plumbing 34658 | 0418 319 506 hthreads@bigpond.net.au ST&S, C, G | South

GR Caldwell Plumbing 37711 03 5441 6426 laurel@grcaldwellplumbing.com | C, G South

Holloway Air & Plumbing 49909 0405 340 385 daniel@hollowayair.com.au ST&S,C, G | North &
South

J&MM Marchinton Plumbers 19539 0408 376 647 ST&S, G North

King Plumbing & Drainage 21855 0408 176 342 kinglake.plumbing@bigpond.com | ST&S, C, G | North &
South

Laser Plumbing Bendigo 36649 0417 907 383 bendigo@laserplumbing.com.au | ST&S, C, G | North &
South

Link Drainage 31041 0418 344 007 ian@linkdrainage.com.au ST&S, C, G | South

M&J McGlone Plumbing 33232 0428 562 478 mmcglone@bigpond.net.au ST&S, C, G | North

Mark Pett Drainage “Mr Drains” | 31990 0427 507 685 mrdrains@westnet.com.au ST&S, C,G | North &
South

Peter Carr Plumbing Pty Ltd 32710 | 03 5443 3999 office@petercarr.com.au ST,C, G South

PG&DM Bateson Plumbing & 34012 0408 597 272 ST&S, C, G | South

Gas Fitting

Phoenix Plumbing & Solar Hot | 33598 | 03 5441 2533 info@phoenixplumbing.com.au ST&S,C, G | North &

Water Pty Ltd South

Reid Plumbing 45928 | 03 5456 2574 psereid@bigpond.com ST&S, C, G | North

Strathfieldsaye Plumbing 31680 | 0418 333 652 or | strathplumb@bigpond.com ST&S, C,G | North &

03 5444 4700 South
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Service agents
Business name Email System types Area
Central Septics 03 5472 3195 Envirosep/Enviroflow Aqua North &
Castlemain Icon-Septech/Turbojet South
Jowa/Biocycle
Super Treat
Taylex
Central Vic Septic 0438 428 714 spiteriplumbing@hotmail.com | Everhard/Aqua Nova North &
Services Icon-Septech/Turbojet South
Jowa/Biocycle
Super Treat
Taylex
Aqua Treat
Sepserve 1300 364 428 Sepserve1@bigpond.com Eco Septic/Econocycle North &
Envirosep/Enviroflow Aqua South
Everhard/Aqua Nova
Icon-Septech/Turbojet
Jawa/Biocycle
Taylex
WaterGurus/Novaclear
Fuji Clean
Desludge agents
Business name Phone Email Area
Bendigo Desludging 03 5447 8225 admin@bendigodesludging.com.au North &
0408 510 911 South
SITA Australia Pty Ltd 03 5448 4994 bendigo@sita.com.au North &
South
Sludgebusters 0417 598 614 greg@sludgebusters.com.au South
Transpacific Cleanaway Pty Ltd 03 5443 0033 Jim.oehms®@transpac.com.au North &
0401 134 306 South
Vicplant 03 5448 8478 vicplant@sctelco.net.au North &
0419 874 162 South

If you provide any of the above services and would like to be added to this list, please email us at
health@loddon.vic.gov.au to request an application form.
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